
Bodhan - Mirzapalli Passenger (UnReserved)/57502 - Pass - SCR 
BDHN/Bodhan to MZL/Mirzapalli 

3h 30m - 116 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BDHN Bodhan 07:55 1 1 0 16 SCR
2 SKNR Shakar Nagar 08:04 08:05 1m 1 1 2 37 SCR
3 YDP Yedapalli 08:14 08:15 1m 1 1 8 52 SCR
4 JKM Jankampet Junction 08:29 08:30 1m 1 1 20 12 SCR
5 NZB Nizamabad Junction 09:01 09:02 1m 3 1 26 46 383 SCR
6 DHP Dichpalli 09:19 09:20 1m 0 1 39 81 SCR
7 IDL Indalvai 09:27 09:28 1m 1 1 49 52 SCR
8 SCP Sirnapalli 09:37 09:38 1m 1 1 57 57 SCR
9 UPW Uppalavai 09:49 09:50 1m 1 1 67 17 SCR
10 KMC Kamareddi 10:30 10:32 2m 2 1 78 49 SCR
11 TMD Talmadla 10:44 10:45 1m 1 1 88 84 SCR
12 THPR Tippapur 10:49 10:50 1m 1 1 94 27 SCR
13 BKU Bhiknur 10:59 11:00 1m 1 1 98 43 565 SCR
14 AKE Akanapet Junction 11:10 11:11 1m 1 1 105 58 SCR
15 SNPH Shankapur Halt 11:15 11:16 1m 1 1 109 44 SCR
16 MZL Mirzapalli 11:25 0 1 116 - SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (04:00)

May 02 2024 (04:00)

1

1


